Jenn-Air LSE2700W-8 05 - CABINET

J

Section: CABINET

Models: ALL MODELS
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enn-Air Residential Jenn-Air LSE2700W-8 Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - CABINET

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status
3 Y313561
4 314470 Not Available
5 308055
6 312548
8 400008
9 211168 W10139210
10 314532 Not Available
11 215948 Not Available
12 315264 74006784
13 215075
14 Y310632 1163839
15 314489
16 214872
17 Y313262 W10116752
18 211252

Part Description

Screw-—--NA

COVER, TERMINAL

Cabinet

Fastener-Access Panel To CA
Block, Terminal

Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
MOUNTING BRACKET
GROMMET

Clip, Harness

Fastener, Control Panel To
Console

Screw
Guide, Pin

Palnut, End Cap Note: Nut,
Lamp Holder

Retainer-

Screw, Ground Wire



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512477-residential-jenn-air-lse2700w-8-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434636-jenn-air-y313561-washer-dryer-screw-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434415-jenn-air-308055-washer-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434102-jenn-air-312548-washer-dryer-fastener-access-panel-to-ca.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434108-jenn-air-400008-washer-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434653-jenn-air-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434692-jenn-air-74006784-washer-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434142-jenn-air-215075-washer-dryer-fastener-control-panel-to-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434695-jenn-air-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434416-jenn-air-314489-washer-dryer-guide-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434099-jenn-air-214872-washer-dryer-palnut-end-cap-note-nut-lamp-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434676-jenn-air-w10116752-washer-dryer-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434590-jenn-air-211252-washer-dryer-screw-ground-wire.html
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307844
314482
314498
306073
Y052740
Y314137
Y305086
210684
Y302699
Y052721
210385
314499
214354
Y306110
306074
303846
314663
305205
211168

214519

314486
306128

215960
215953

Not Available
Not Available
62739
22003428
Not Available
Not Available
22003781
214354
694419
W10139210
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Wire Harness

Screw, Access Panel
ACCESS PANEL (WHT)
Fastener, Spring

Pad, Dryer Leg

LEG ASSM, (RT-WHT)

Nut, Lock

Foot, Rubber

Adjustable Leg And Nut
Foot, Adjustable Leg

Leg, Adjustable

Nut, Terminal Block Plate
Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
BRACE

Screw, Top Cover To Cabnt.
Stand, Dryer

LEG ASSM, LEFT-WHITE
Screw, Ground Strap
Screw, Top Cover To Cabnt.
Mini-Buzzer

Screw, 8-18 X 5/16

LABEL, ELECTRICAL INSTR.
PART NOT USED-GAS
MODELS ONLY

LABEL

BRACE FOR STAND-
ACCESSORY

STRAIN RELIEF
SCREW


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434547-jenn-air-208213-washer-dryer-wire-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434417-jenn-air-314477-washer-dryer-screw-access-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434418-jenn-air-314482-washer-dryer-fastener-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434419-jenn-air-314498-washer-dryer-pad-dryer-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434758-jenn-air-62739-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434372-jenn-air-y314137-washer-dryer-foot-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434371-jenn-air-y305086-washer-dryer-adjustable-leg-and-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434635-jenn-air-210684-washer-dryer-foot-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434479-jenn-air-22003428-washer-dryer-leg-adjustable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434621-jenn-air-y052721-washer-dryer-nut-terminal-block-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434633-jenn-air-210385-washer-dryer-lock-nut-for-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434618-jenn-air-214354-washer-dryer-screw-top-cover-to-cabnt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434420-jenn-air-y306110-washer-dryer-stand-dryer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434644-jenn-air-22003781-washer-dryer-screw-ground-strap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434618-jenn-air-214354-washer-dryer-screw-top-cover-to-cabnt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434577-jenn-air-694419-washer-dryer-mini-buzzer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434653-jenn-air-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
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